

CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORISATION

This is to certify that

UTM Shipping Service Ltd.

are authorised distributors of Cygnus Instruments products in **Estonia, Lithuania & Latvia.**



Signed: Granterines

Date: 19/10/2017

Graham Haines, Sales Director For and on behalf of Cygnus Instruments Limited

Cygnus House 30 Prince of Wales Road Dorchester, Dorset, DT1 1PW, United Kingdom Tel: + 44 (0) 1305 265533 Fax: + 44 (0) 1305 269960 E-mail: <u>sales@cygnus-instruments.com</u> Web: <u>www.cygnus-instruments.com</u>



CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORISATION

This is to certify that

UTM Shipping Service OU

are authorised exclusive distributors of Cygnus Surface Thickness Gauges in **Estonia, Lithuania & Latvia.**

This agreement is valid up until ______18/10/2018___



Signed: Granthaines

Date: 19/10/2017

Graham Haines, Sales Director For and on behalf of Cygnus Instruments Limited

Cygnus House 30 Prince of Wales Road Dorchester, Dorset, DT1 1PW, United Kingdom Tel: + 44 (0) 1305 265533 Fax: + 44 (0) 1305 269960 E-mail: <u>sales@cygnus-instruments.com</u> Web: <u>www.cygnus-instruments.com</u>



CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORISATION

This is to certify that

UTM Shipping Service OU

is an authorised service centre of Cygnus Instruments Ultrasonic Thickness Gauges

This agreement is valid up until ______18/10/2018___



Signed: Grantaines Date: 19/10/2017

Graham Haines, Sales Director For and on behalf of Cygnus Instruments Limited

Cygnus House 30 Prince of Wales Road Dorchester, Dorset, DT1 1PW, United Kingdom Tel: + 44 (0) 1305 265533 Fax: + 44 (0) 1305 269960 E-mail: <u>sales@cygnus-instruments.com</u> Web: <u>www.cygnus-instruments.com</u>